MSO & VTT Planeyse "GBC 1"

XC -Dames 1

28.04.2019

Pos. N°

1 2047
2 2037
3 2002
4 2049
5 2005
6 2038
7 2054
998 2036

Nom, prénom Localité

MATTHEY CUDREFIN
CRYSTEL

Canton

VD

ZETA CYCLING CLUB COLOMBIER

LUTHI CINDY  SAINT-BLAISE

CC LITTORAL

RACHETER  HAUTERIVE
NAIKA

TEAM PROF RAIFFEISEN CCL

LHERBETTE BOUDRY
JULINE

ZETA CYCLING CLUB
HOFER LEA BURGDORF

RENNSHOP.CH / RV ERSIGEN

CAMPOS VETROZ
SONIA

CRAC BRASFEMES

HAENNI MARNAND
MURIEL

DANIVTT FELT

DEPREZ CHAMPTAUROZ
MARJORIE

VC PAYERNE

NE

NE

NE

BE

VS

VD

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

POR

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

XC -
Dames 1

Année

1985

1987

2000

1992

1997

1986

1983

1983

Coéquipiers

Tours

Temps
total

00:42:34

00:43:35

00:44:10

00:44:57

00:46:12

00:47:31

00:50:22

DNF

Ecart

00:01:01

00:01:36

00:02:23

00:03:38

00:04:57

00:07:48

Tour 1

02:51,4

02:31,9

02:15,9

02:21,9

02:34,9

02:34,8

02:43,1

04:21,0

Tour 2

02:25,2

02:30,9

02:28,9

02:39,7

02:44,7

02:48,9

03:.01,9

04:31,9

Tour 3

18:24,8

18:45,8

18:52,3

19:39,4

19:50,3

20:53,9

21:43,3

Tour4  Tour
&

18:52,9

19:16,1

20:07,6

19:46,2

20:28,6

20:41,7

22:18,8
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